
Navn Mail Telefon

Ranglisten 4. maj 21.00

Pulje 1

Madicken Baltzer Andersen madicken.baltzer@gmail.com 26112013 Madicken 6-1, 6-4 over Cecilie Larsen Kitte Kry Bøttcher

Kitte Kry Bøttcher kittekryboettcher@gmail.com 20770227 Kitte vinder 6/1  6/2  over Madicken Baltzer Andersen Mette Veller Friis Nielsen

Mette Veller Friis Nielsen Metteveller@gmail.com 41191768 Kitte Kry Bøttcher vinder 6/1 6/2 over Cecilie Larsen Madicken Baltzer Andersen

Cecilie Larsen cecilie_larsen_92@hotmail.com 28359557 Mette - Cecilie 6-2, 6-1. Cecilie Larsen

Mette - Madicken: 4-6, 6-2, 10-6 
Pulje 2

Anja Biltoft-Jensen apbj@food.dtu.dk 22455362 Birthe - Hanne 6/0, 6/1 Anja Biltoft-Jensen

Hanne Busk hanne.busk@gmail.com 20284960 Birthe Henriksen

Birthe Henriksen birthe.henriksen.islev@gmail.com 24419731 Hanne Busk

Pulje 3

Nicole Cordes nicole_cordes@hotmail.com 26507770 Tina - Jette Nittel  6/2 - 6/0. Tina Hannberg Rogers

Tina Hannberg Rogers thannberg@hotmail.com 27598423 Tina - Nicole Cordes 6/2-6/1. Jette Nittel

Jette Nittel Jette.nittel@gmail.com 20248575 Jette - Nicole Cordes 6:0 6:0. Nicole Cordes

Pulje 4

Annemarie Dencker dencker_anne@hotmail.com 31903033 Annemarie - Cathrine 7/5 - 6/1 Annemarie Dencker

Cathrine La Cour cat@cattenbaum.dk 22504136 Cathrine La Cour

Olga Marcenko olia.marchenko@gmail.com 52823661 Olga Marcenko

Pulje 5

Camilla Due-Frederiksen camilladuef@gmail.com 27211254 Kirsten og Camilla - WO til Kirsten Kirsten Wæver

Mia Pries-Heje miapriesheje@gmail.com 21775521  Mia - Kirsten 7-6, 7-6 med 7-2 og 7-3 i tiebreaks Camilla Due-Frederiksen

Kirsten Wæver kibw@mail.tele.dk 28354542 Camilla  - Mia 6-1, 6-1 Mia Pries-Heje

Pulje 6

Lene Baltzer Petri lbl@ask.dk 51348520 Marianne - Lene 6/2 6/3 Marianne Ritschel

Marianne Ritschel marianne.ritschel@youmail.dk 60620663 Marianne vinder over Mette 6-2, 7-5 Mette Kit Nielsen

Mette Kit Nielsen mettekitn@yahoo.dk 20766246 Lene Baltzer Petri

Pulje 7

Puk Hoffmeyer pukhoffmeyer@gmail.com 30220029 Puk / Hanh Nhi: 6/4, 6/0 Puk Hoffmeyer

Hanh Nhi Giang hanhnhi_dk@yahoo.dk 28989031 Hanh Nhi - Liss Rasmussen: 7-6, 4-0 Hanh Nhi Giang

Liss Rasmussen lisssrasmussen@gmail.com 51291259 Liss Rasmussen

Pulje 8

Ruma Nizami ruma_nizami@hotmail.com 29377849 Ruma Nizami

Maria Niebuhr odessa_niebuhr@hotmail.com 26117556 Maria Niebuhr

Louise Lundby Christensen louweiras@gmail.com 29631580 Louise Lundby Christensen


